



Established in 2005, Shades of Pink Foundation provides temporary emergency financial assistance to breast cancer patients who are experiencing financial stress due to their diagnosis and treatment. Through the generous support of individuals, organizations, and corporations in our community, we do more than help our clients navigate through the financial stress of their diagnosis; we provide peace of mind to families in the midst of an epic battle.

Mail this form with donation to: Shades of Pink Foundation P.O. Box 2538 Birmingham, MI 48012

Make an online donation at https://www.shadesofpinkfoundation.org/take-action. If you have any questions, please call 248-729-3166.

| Donor First Name                            | Donor Last Name   |
|---|---|
| Street Address                              | City, State, Zip  |
| Phone                                       | Email   |
| Donation Amount: \$                         | Please make checks payable to:<br>Shades of Pink Foundation |
| ☐ Check Check #:                            | <del>-</del>  |
| ☐ Visa ☐ Master Card ☐                      | ☐ American Express  |
| Name as it appears on card:                 |   |
| Card Number:                                | Exp. DateCVV:   |
| I authorize Shades of Pink Foundation to cl | harge my credit card for the amount indicated above.        |
| Signature                                   | Date  |

Shades of Pink Foundation is a 501(c)3 Nonprofit Organization. All donations are tax-deductible in the amount they exceed fair market value of any goods or services received.